SCHOOL=CENTS

POINTS THROUGH FEBRUARY 29, 2024

SCHOOL

Aspen Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Cypress Elementary
EARTHS Magnet School
Lang Ranch Elementary
Los Cerritos Middle School
Madrona Elementary
Newbury Park High School
Oak Hills Elementary
Redwood Middle School
Sycamore Canyon School
Thousand Oaks High School
Westlake High School
Westlake Hills Elementary

Wildwood Elementary

POINTS
420,990
204,550
400,805
879,605
403,785
403,040

1,043,535

222,280

47,105
483,920
455,930
441,640
798,230
817,810
296,535
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