

POINTS THROUGH FEBRUARY 29, 2024

SCHOOL	<u>POINTS</u>	<u>RANK</u>
Aspen Elementary	420,990	8
Brookside Elementary	204,550	14
Cypress Elementary	400,805	11
EARTHS Magnet School	879,605	2
Lang Ranch Elementary	403,785	9
Los Cerritos Middle School	403,040	10
Madrona Elementary	1,043,535	1
Newbury Park High School	222,280	13
Oak Hills Elementary	47,105	15
Redwood Middle School	483,920	5
Sycamore Canyon School	455,930	6
Thousand Oaks High School	441,640	7
Westlake High School	798,230	4
Westlake Hills Elementary	817,810	3
Wildwood Elementary	296,535	12